



Jordan Baja - November 23-25, 2023

Consecutive Service Area Form

In order to facilitate those competitors who use the same Service Team/Area and wish to have a consecutive service area in the Service Park, this form must be completed and emailed to info@jordanbaja.com no later than *Wednesday November 15th*, 2023 @ 17:00

Entrant Driver:							Car No.	
Entrant Driver:			_				Car No.	
Entrant Driver:							Car No.	
Entrant Driver:							Car No.	
Signed by the: (Please tick)		Entrant		Team Manager		Driver		Co-Driver
If signed by the Entrant or the Team Manager please specify for which driver you are signing for								
Drivers' Name								
Telephone								
Fax								
Mobile								
Signature								
Date								
Postal Address	Jordan Motorsport PO Box 143222 Byader Wadi Seer Amman 11814, Jordan							
Fax	+962 (6) 588 5999							
Email				info@jorda	inbaja.com			